)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28869

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021

Home: 08 WFC Schalke

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

08 WFC Schalke

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: mcp2-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 ACS Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
011
012
013
014
015
018
002
021
022
023
005
055
006
007
079
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

08 ACS Orange

Name

Goals Misconduct

Mason McKenna

William Lambeth

Yahir Luis Huerta

Ashton Mabe
Gavin Martin
Martin Perez
Isaac Farris
Garren Flack
Robert Smith
Robert Rivera
Robert Everts
Keating Brown
Keifer Strom
Ayden Dial

Caylen Collins

Zachary Simpson

Brady Jordan

Jackson Hernandez

Noah Balloue

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




