

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28869

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2 Field: MCP2-T

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 08 WFC Schalke Away: 08 ACS Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

08 WFC Schalke

08 ACS Orange

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	001	Mason McKenna			:	
			:	:	010	William Lambeth			:	
			: :	:	011	Yahir Luis Huerta			:	
			:	:	012	Ashton Mabe			:	
			:	:	013	Gavin Martin			:	
			:	:	014	Martin Perez		:	:	
			:	:	015	Isaac Farris		:	:	
			:	:	018	Garren Flack			:	
			:	:	002	Robert Smith			:	
			:	:	021	Robert Rivera			:	
			:	:	022	Robert Everts			:	
			:	:	023	Keating Brown			:	
			:	:	005	Keifer Strom			:	
			:	:	055	Ayden Dial			:	
			:	:	006	Caylen Collins			:	
			:	:	007	Zachary Simpson			:	
			:	:	079	Brady Jordan			:	
			:	:	800	Jackson Hernandez			:	
			:	:	009	Noah Balloue			:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			: :	:					:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments